State-of-the-art technology
• Low inherent noise
• Wide dynamic range
• Preselection + preamplification
• Automatic overload control
• Pulse-protected 2nd RF input
• Fast overview measurements
Current standards

S
EMI Test Receivers ESIB  15
Ordering information
EMI Test Receiver ESIB7
(20 Hz to 7 GHz) ESIB7 1088.7490.07
EMI Test Receiver ESIB26
(20 Hz to 26.5 GHz) ESIB26 1088.7490.26
EMI Test Receiver ESIB40
(20 Hz to 40 GHz) ESIB40 1088.7490.40
Options
Preamplifier 20 dB,
7 GHz to 26.5 GHz ESIB-B2 1137.4494.26
Preamplifier 20 dB,
7 GHz to 40 GHz ESIB-B2 1137.4494.40
Vector Signal Analyzer FSE-B7 1066.4317.02
Tracking Generator 7 GHz FSE-B10 1066.4769.02
Tracking Generator 7 GHz
   with I/Q Modulator FSE-B11 1066.4917.02
Switchable Attenuator
   for Tracking Generator FSE-B12 1066.5065.02
Ethernet Card, RJ-45 connector FSE-B16 1037.5973.04
Second IEC/IEEE-bus Card FSE-B17 1066.4017.02
Removable Hard Disk for ESIB 1) FSE-B18 1088.6993.02
Second Hard Disk for ESIB,
WindowsNT FSE-B19 1088.7248.10
External mixer output for ESIB26/40 FSE-B21 1084.7243.02
Software
EMC Measurement Software (32 bit) EMC32-E 1119.4621.02
EMI Software for
EMI Test Receiver (Windows) ES-K1 1026.6790.02